–1– ASCTB6E  201408-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay for control panel of
2c 7A and 4c 5A HJ RELAYS
TÜV Rheinland
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
1. Economical prices achieved

1) Plug-in type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2) Plug-in type (with LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-DC  12V-6 HJ4-DC  12V-6
24V DC HJ2-DC  24V-6 HJ4-DC  24V-6
48V DC HJ2-DC  48V-6 HJ4-DC  48V-6
100/110V DC HJ2-DC110V-6 HJ4-DC110V-6
12V AC HJ2-AC  12V-6 HJ4-AC  12V-6
24V AC HJ2-AC  24V-6 HJ4-AC  24V-6
48V AC HJ2-AC  48V-6 HJ4-AC  48V-6
100/110V AC HJ2-AC100V-6 HJ4-AC100V-6
110/120V AC HJ2-AC120V-6 HJ4-AC120V-6
200/220V AC HJ2-AC200V-6 HJ4-AC200V-6
220/240V AC HJ2-AC220/240V-6 HJ4-AC220/240V-6
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-L-DC  12V-6 HJ4-L-DC  12V-6
24V DC HJ2-L-DC  24V-6 HJ4-L-DC  24V-6
48V DC HJ2-L-DC  48V-6 HJ4-L-DC  48V-6
100/110V DC HJ2-L-DC110V-6 HJ4-L-DC110V-6
12V AC HJ2-L-AC  12V-6 HJ4-L-AC  12V-6
24V AC HJ2-L-AC  24V-6 HJ4-L-AC  24V-6
48V AC HJ2-L-AC  48V-6 HJ4-L-AC  48V-6
100/110V AC HJ2-L-AC100V-6 HJ4-L-AC100V-6
110/120V AC HJ2-L-AC120V-6 HJ4-L-AC120V-6
200/220V AC HJ2-L-AC200V-6 HJ4-L-AC200V-6
220/240V AC HJ2-L-AC220/240V-6 HJ4-L-AC220/240V-6
3) Plug-in type (with diode)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
4) Plug-in type (with diode and LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.

voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-L-DC  12V-D-6 HJ4-L-DC  12V-D-6
24V DC HJ2-L-DC  24V-D-6 HJ4-L-DC  24V-D-6
48V DC HJ2-L-DC  48V-D-6 HJ4-L-DC  48V-D-6
100/110V DC HJ2-L-DC110V-D-6 HJ4-L-DC110V-D-6
5) Plug-in type (with CR)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
6) Plug-in type (with CR and LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
100/110V AC HJ2-AC100V-R-6 HJ4-AC100V-R-6
110/120V AC HJ2-AC120V-R-6 HJ4-AC120V-R-6
200/220V AC HJ2-AC200V-R-6 HJ4-AC200V-R-6
220/240V AC HJ2-AC220/240V-R-6 HJ4-AC220/240V-R-6
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
100/110V AC HJ2-L-AC100V-R-6 HJ4-L-AC100V-R-6
110/120V AC HJ2-L-AC120V-R-6 HJ4-L-AC120V-R-6
200/220V AC HJ2-L-AC200V-R-6 HJ4-L-AC200V-R-6
220/240V AC HJ2-L-AC220/240V-R-6 HJ4-L-AC220/240V-R-6
1) Plug-in type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2) Plug-in type (with LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-DC  12V HJ4-DC  12V
24V DC HJ2-DC  24V HJ4-DC  24V
48V DC HJ2-DC  48V HJ4-DC  48V
100/110V DC HJ2-DC110V HJ4-DC110V
12V AC HJ2-AC  12V HJ4-AC  12V
24V AC HJ2-AC  24V HJ4-AC  24V
48V AC HJ2-AC  48V HJ4-AC  48V
100/110V AC HJ2-AC100V HJ4-AC100V
110/120V AC HJ2-AC120V HJ4-AC120V
200/220V AC HJ2-AC200V HJ4-AC200V
220/240V AC HJ2-AC220/240V HJ4-AC220/240V
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-L-DC  12V HJ4-L-DC  12V
24V DC HJ2-L-DC  24V HJ4-L-DC  24V
48V DC HJ2-L-DC  48V HJ4-L-DC  48V
100/110V DC HJ2-L-DC110V HJ4-L-DC110V
12V AC HJ2-L-AC  12V HJ4-L-AC  12V
24V AC HJ2-L-AC  24V HJ4-L-AC  24V
48V AC HJ2-L-AC  48V HJ4-L-AC  48V
100/110V AC HJ2-L-AC100V HJ4-L-AC100V
110/120V AC HJ2-L-AC120V HJ4-L-AC120V
200/220V AC HJ2-L-AC200V HJ4-L-AC200V
220/240V AC HJ2-L-AC220/240V HJ4-L-AC220/240V
3) Plug-in type (with a test button)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
4) Plug-in type (with LED indication and a test button)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-T-DC  12V HJ4-T-DC  12V
24V DC HJ2-T-DC  24V HJ4-T-DC  24V
100/110V AC HJ2-T-AC100V HJ4-T-AC100V
200/220V AC HJ2-T-AC200V HJ4-T-AC200V
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-L-T-DC  12V HJ4-L-T-DC  12V
24V DC HJ2-L-T-DC  24V HJ4-L-T-DC  24V
100/110V AC HJ2-L-T-AC100V HJ4-L-T-AC100V
200/220V AC HJ2-L-T-AC200V HJ4-L-T-AC200V
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
HJ

voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC HJ2-L-DC  12V-D HJ4-L-DC  12V-D
24V DC HJ2-L-DC  24V-D HJ4-L-DC  24V-D
48V DC HJ2-L-DC  48V-D HJ4-L-DC  48V-D
100/110V DC HJ2-L-DC110V-D HJ4-L-DC110V-D
7) Plug-in type (with CR)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
8) Plug-in type (with CR and LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
100/110V AC HJ2-AC100V-R HJ4-AC100V-R
110/120V AC HJ2-AC120V-R HJ4-AC120V-R
200/220V AC HJ2-AC200V-R HJ4-AC200V-R
220/240V AC HJ2-AC220/240V-R HJ4-AC220/240V-R
Nominal coil
voltage
2 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
100/110V AC HJ2-L-AC100V-R HJ4-L-AC100V-R
110/120V AC HJ2-L-AC120V-R HJ4-L-AC120V-R
200/220V AC HJ2-L-AC200V-R HJ4-L-AC200V-R
220/240V AC HJ2-L-AC220/240V-R HJ4-L-AC220/240V-R
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.